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2009 Ninja" ZX"-14
PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,DOWN SENSOR (Ref # 11054B)
BRACKET,INNER COWLING (Ref # 11054C)
BRACKET,INNER COWLING (Ref # 11054D)
BRACKET,INNER COWLING,LH (Ref # 11054E)
BRACKET,INNER COWLING,RH (Ref # 11054F)
BRACKET,MIRROR (Ref # 11054G)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD,INNER COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156)
PAD,INNER COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,INNER COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,INNER COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156C)
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,FR,CNT (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92153A)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130BA0614
130BA0616
11054-0057
11054-0180
11054-0239
11054-0702
11054-0703
11054-1305
11054-1306
11054-1307
39154-5025
39156-0155
39156-0156
39156-0157
39156-0158
55028-0061
55028-0062
55028-0095
55028-0162-17P
56001-0135
56001-0136
92015-1757
92039-0023 2
92153-1244 19
92153-1603 2
92200-0006 19
92210-0322 4
92210-0325
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