

2009 Ninja® ZX™-14

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0614	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0616	2
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11054)	11054-0057	1
BRACKET,UPP COWLING (Ref # 11054A)	11054-0180	1
BRACKET,DOWN SENSOR (Ref # 11054B)	11054-0239	1
BRACKET,INNER COWLING (Ref # 11054C)	11054-0702	1
BRACKET,INNER COWLING (Ref # 11054D)	11054-0703	1
BRACKET,INNER COWLING,LH (Ref # 11054E)	11054-1305	1
BRACKET,INNER COWLING,RH (Ref # 11054F)	11054-1306	1
BRACKET,MIRROR (Ref # 11054G)	11054-1307	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-5025	1
PAD,INNER COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156)	39156-0155	1
PAD,INNER COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0156	1
PAD,INNER COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0157	1
PAD,INNER COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0158	1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0061	1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0062	1
COWLING,FR,CNT (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0095	1
COWLING,UPP,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0162-17P	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0135	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0136	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	17
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0023	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1244	19
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1603	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	19
NUT,CAP,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0322	4
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0325	2